ix) Anti-ragging declaration certificate as prescribed by C.U. 
x) Proof of uploading of documents as required by C 

http://www.caluniv.ac.in/

Admission fees:- 
1. Bengali – Rs.8,000/- (Eight thousand only) 
2. History - Rs. 8,000/- (Eight thousand only) 
3. Physics – Rs. 16,600/- (Sixteen thousand six hundred only) 
4. Zoology – Rs.17,800/- (Seventeen thousand eight hundred only) 

After the verification is successfully completed, the candidate 
is required to deposit the requisite admission fees to the 
prescribed Bank as mentioned below. 

Admission fees are to be deposited to the flowing A/C. 

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE PG